ét kratki

Ramka stal 45° do
LUCY/12, /SLIM, /T,
LUCY/PW/12

SKU: BLENDA/LUCY/12 V2 EAN: 5901350007280

314,00 zt

Dane techniczne
Informacje dodatkowe

EAN 5901350007280

Data publikacji: 14-05-2024

Parametry fizyczne

Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Waga (kg)

Stronal/1

73
59.1
4.5
3.81



